GREENHAND LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
2021 Conference Dates and Locations

Registration Opens July 15, 2021, at 8:00 am
										REGISTRATION &
DATE				SITE						POSTMARK DEADLINE
Tue, September 21			Colusa, Colusa County Fairgrounds	September 14, 2021
Wed, September 22			Colusa, Colusa County Fairgrounds		September 14, 2021
Wed, September 22			Lemoore, West Hills College Lemoore	September 14, 2021
Thu, September 23			Colusa, Colusa County Fairgrounds		September 14, 2021
Thu, September 23			Lemoore, West Hills College Lemoore	September 14, 2021
Fri, September 24			Lemoore, West Hills College Lemoore	September 14, 2021
Tue, September 28			Redding, Foothill Palo Cedro HS		September 14, 2021
Wed, September 29 			Redding, Foothill Palo Cedro HS		September 14, 2021

Mon, October 4			Lodi, Lodi HS 				September 28, 2021
Tue, October 5			Lodi, Lodi HS 				September 28, 2021
Tue, October 5 			Lakeside, El Capitan HS			September 28, 2021
Tue, October 5			Bakersfield, Kern Ag Pavilion 		September 28, 2021
Wed, October 6			Lodi, Lodi HS 				September 28, 2021
Wed, October 6			Bakersfield, Kern Ag Pavilion 		September 28, 2021
Wed, October 6 			Calipatria, Calipatria HS			September 28, 2021
Thu, October 7			Lodi, Lodi HS 				September 28, 2021
Thu, October 7			Bakersfield, Kern Ag Pavilion 		September 28, 2021
Thu, October 7			Menifee, Heritage HS			September 28, 2021
Fri, October 8				Lodi, Lodi HS 				September 28, 2021
Fri, October 8	 			Menifee, Heritage HS				September 28, 2021

Wed, October 6			Fallon, Nevada				Nevada FFA Association

Tue, October 12 			Fresno, CSU Fresno				September 28, 2021
Wed, October 13 			Fresno, CSU Fresno				September 28, 2021
Wed, October 13			Petaluma, Penngrove Elem.			September 28, 2021
Wed, October 13 			Paso Robles, Midstate Fairgrounds	September 28, 2021
Thu, October 14 			Fresno, CSU Fresno				September 28, 2021
Thu, October 14 			Paso Robles, Midstate Fairgrounds		September 28, 2021
Fri, October 15 			Paso Robles, Midstate Fairgrounds		September 28, 2021




Contact/ Questions:
Registration – Mrs. Jennifer Van Conett, 209/ 744-1600, jvanconett@californiaffa.org
Registration & Finance – Mrs. Maria Maberto, 209/ 744-1600, mmaberto@californiaffa.org
Programing – Miss Hannah Garrett, 209/ 843-3671, hgarrett@californiaffa.org
